
MARWAN YOUSIF MOHAMED OSMAN

CONTACT

m.yousif76239@gmail.com
+971565968543
Dubai, United Arab Emirates

SKILLS

Microsoft Word

Microsoft Excel �

Microsoft PowerPoint

IBM SPSS

LANGUAGES

English- Fluent

Arabic- Fluent

2023 -
2024

2017 -
2020

2018 -
2024

2011 -
2018

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

Proven track record of academic excellence and a strong
foundation in critical thinking and problem-solving.

Possesses excellent communication skills and a collaborative
mindset, demonstrated through successful team projects and
leadership roles. 

I am eager to apply my acquired skills and knowledge in a
dynamic professional environment that values innovation and
creativity.
Committed to continuous learning and personal growth to
excel in any given role.

EXPERIENCE

Clinical Placement Elective
Muhimbili National Hospital (MNH) Upanga,
Tanzania
-Participated in clinical rounds at MNH
-Clerking and presentation of patients 

Customer service
Talaat Coffee Roastary, Khartoum
-Greeting customers
-Maintaining customer rapport and
satisfaction
-Cashier

EDUCATION

Bachelor of Medicine and Bachelor of
Surgery (MBBS)
University of Medical Science and
Technology

IGCSE O Level High School Certificate
British Educational Schools Khartoum


