# MARWAN YOUSIF MOHAMED OSMAN



#### CONTACT

m.yousif76239@gmail.com

+971565968543

Dubai, United Arab Emirates

## **SKILLS**

Microsoft Word
Microsoft Excel
Microsoft PowerPoint
IBM SPSS

### **LANGUAGES**

English- Fluent Arabic- Fluent

### **EXECUTIVE SUMMARY**

Proven track record of academic excellence and a strong foundation in critical thinking and problem-solving.

Possesses excellent communication skills and a collaborative mindset, demonstrated through successful team projects and leadership roles.

I am eager to apply my acquired skills and knowledge in a dynamic professional environment that values innovation and creativity.

Committed to continuous learning and personal growth to excel in any given role.

## **EXPERIENCE**

2023 - 2024	Clinical Placement Elective Muhimbili National Hospital (MNH) Upanga, Tanzania -Participated in clinical rounds at MNH -Clerking and presentation of patients
2017 - 2020	Customer service Talaat Coffee Roastary, Khartoum -Greeting customers -Maintaining customer rapport and satisfaction -Cashier

### **EDUCATION**

2018 -	Bachelor of Medicine and Bachelor of Surgery (MBBS)
2024	University of Medical Science and Technology
2011 - 2018	IGCSE O Level High School Certificate British Educational Schools Khartoum